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  Proposal Number Experiment
Leader Course Particle Energy

(MeV/u) Intensity
Time

Frame
(days)

start-
time

end-
time

DA21 -01 -03 森本 幸司
K. MORIMOTO GARIS3 10/1

9:00
4/1

9:00

RI0702 -AVF4 -185 羽場 宏光
H. HABA

AVF C-03
or E7B α 12.5 3 pμA 1 11/5

15:00
11/6

15:00
15:00

15:00

学生実験22 -02 長濱 弘季
H. NAGAHAMA E7B α 6.5 10 pnA 0.5 11/9

9:00
11/9

21:00
9:00

21:00

RI0702 -AVF4 -186 羽場 宏光
H. HABA

E7B or
AVF C-03 d 12 5 pμA 1.5 11/11

9:00
11/12
21:00

9:00

21:00

RI0702 -AVF4 -187 羽場 宏光
H. HABA

E7B or
AVF C-03 α 7.25 10 pμA 1 11/14

9:00
11/15
9:00

9:00

9:00

ML2112 -AVF75 -03 笠松 良崇
Y. KASAMATSU AVF-C03 12C 7.3 1 pμA 1 11/17

21:00
11/18
21:00

21:00

21:00

MS -ACC22 -01 吉田 敦
A. YOSHIDA E5A 136Xe 30~36 1 pnA 1 11/1

9:00
11/2
9:00

9:00

9:00

IB0702 -RRC01 -163 常泉 和秀
K. TSUNEIZUMI E5B 56Fe 90 2 pnA 3hrs

11/22
9:00

11/22
12:00

9:00

12:00

ML2112 -RRC74 -07 泉 雅子
M. IZUMI E5B 56Fe 90 2 pnA 2hrs

11/22
12:00

11/22
14:00

12:00

14:00

IB0702 -IRC1 -26 阿部 知子
T. ABE E5B 40Ar 160 2 pnA 4hrs

11/24
9:00

11/24
13:00

9:00

13:00

ML2112 -RRC74 -05 泉 雅子
M. IZUMI E5B 40Ar 160 2 pnA 3hrs

11/24
13:00

11/24
16:00

13:00

16:00

NP1912 -RRC64 -03 平山 賀一
Y. HIRAYAMA E2B (KISS) 136Xe 10.75 250 pnA 2 11/25

21:00
11/27
21:00

21:00

21:00

NP2112 -LINAC7R5 -02 P. SCHURY E6
(GARIS2)

51V 6 3 pμA 5 11/11
9:00

11/16
9:00

9:00

9:00
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Beam Time Contact 米田 Yoneda
BigRIPS Contact

Acc. Operation

RIBF (SRC)
Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue WedSat Sun Mon Tue Wed ThuSun Mon Tue Wed Thu FriMon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

2930
Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

2324252627281718192021221112131415165 6 7 8 9 10

RILAC2+RRC

1 2 3 4

RILAC stand-alone

AVF stand-alone

AVF+RRC

Sat Sun Mon TueSat WedSun Mon Tue Wed Thu FriSun Mon Tue Wed Thu FriMon Tue Wed Thu Fri SatTue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

272829302122232425261516171819209 1011121314

AVF+RRC+IRC

November 2022
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

今尾 Imao 大関 Ohzeki足立 Adachi 内山 Uchiyama

In operation


